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Ethereum ETH 1,270.24000000 1,661.36394224 391.12394224 30.791%  0.003 3.615

Dogecoin DOGE  0.07295000 0.06132609  0.01162391 15.934%  49.558  3.615
Cargox CXO  0.16850000 0.15583992  -0.01266008 -7.513%  21.456  3.615
Polkadot DOT  4.75680000 4.32666905 -0.43013095 -9.042%  0.760 3.615
Cardano ADA  0.29070000 0.25694419  -0.03375581 -11.612% 12.436  3.615

Shibalnu SHIB 0.00000858 0.00000669  -0.00000189 -21.977% 421,361.971 3.615
Carbon

Protocol SWTH 0.00673400 0.00504787  -0.00168613 -25.039% 536.870  3.615

vdXL 92.513 -7.487 -7.487% 11686926800
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Ethereum
ShoeFy
Dogecoin
Fantom
Solana

Tether

ETH 1,270.24000000 1,661.36394224 391.12394224 30.791%

SHOE 0.00333300

DOGE 0.07295000
FTM  0.23140000
SOL  13.71000000

USDT  0.99990000

0.00404576

0.06132609

0.25594843

14.60261899

0.99873589

0.00071276

0.01162391

0.02454843

0.89261899

-0.00116411

21.385%

15.934%

10.609%

6.511%

-0.116%

0.005 6.667 8.719
2,000.200 6.667 8.092
91.387  6.667 5.604
28.810 6.667 7.374
0.486 6.667 7.101
6.667 6.667  6.659

4.728

3.039

3.344

3.288
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2.821

2.710

2.053

1.426

1.062

0.707

0.434

-0.008

1.113  30.791%
0.576 15.934%
-0.272  -7.513%
-0.327  -9.042%
-0420 -11.612%
-0.795 -21.977%

-0.905 -25.039%

30.791% 9.425%
21.385% 8.747%
15.934% 6.058%
10.609% 7.971%
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-0.116% 7.198%
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